]}

RIVIERA DIVISION
LBL - Laguna Blanca
SMC - San Marcos
SBA - Santa Barbara
SYN - Santa Ynez
VEN - Ventura

OCEAN DIVISION

CUL - Culver City

ELS - El Segundo

FTC - Foothill Tech

PAL - Palisades Charter
SNM - Santa Monica

Southern Pacific

INTERSCHOLASTIC BEACH VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

MARMONTE DIVISION
AGO - Agoura

NPK - Newbury Park
OXN - Oxnard

THO - Thousand Oaks
WES - Westlake

BAY DIVISION

MCS - Mira Costa
PVS - Palos Verdes
RED - Redondo Union
SER - Serra

WTR - West Torrance

ORANGE DIVISION
FTH - Foothill

MAT - Mater Dei

SMG - Santa Margarita
TES - Tesoro

Girls 2013-2014

GINO GRAJEDA, Commissioner

MOUNTAIN DIVISION
LAC - La Canada

OCR - Oaks Christian

TRC - Trinity Classical
VAL - Valencia

VIL - Village Christian

WESTSIDE DIVISION

ARC - Archer School for Girls
MYM - Marymount

NDA - Notre Dame Academy
PAC - Pacifica Christian

WIN - Windward

SOUTH COAST DIVISION
ELT - El Toro
LGB - Laguna Beach

SVC - Saddleback Valley Christian

SGH - Sage Hill

MISSION DIVISION

ALE - Alemany

FSH - Flintridge Sacred Heart
HWS - Harvard-Westlake
LOU - Louisville

NDM - Notre Dame

SUNSET DIVISION

EDI - Edison

HUB - Huntington Beach
MAR - Marina

WIL - Wilson

RIVIERA JV DIVISION
LBL - Laguna Blanca
OXN - Oxnard

SBA - Santa Barbara
SMC - San Marcos
THO - Thousand Oaks

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISIONS

BAY JV DIVISION

ALE - Alemany

PAL - Palisades Charter
MCS - Mira Costa

PVS - Palos Verdes
WTR - West Torrance

ORANGE JV DIVISION

EDI - Edison

MAR- Marina

MAT - Mater Dei

SMG - Santa Margarita

SVC - Saddleback Valley Christian



SATURDAY, MARCH 15

9:00 AM D-1-2-3
9:00 AM D-4-5-6
9:00 AM D-7-8-9

VAR
VAR
VAR

9:00 AM D-10-11-12 JV
9:00 AM D-13-14-15 JV

9:00 AM H-1-2-3
9:00 AM H-4-5-6
9:00 AM H-7-8-9
9:00 AM W-1-2-3
9:00 AM W-4-5-6
10:00 AM D-1-2-3
10:00 AM D-4-5-6
10:00 AM D-7-8-9

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR

10:00 AM D-10-11-12 JV
10:00 AM D-13-14-15 IV

10:00 AM H-1-2-3
10:00 AM H-4-5-6
10:00 AM H-7-8-9
10:00 AM W-1-2-3
10:00 AM W-4-5-6
11:00 AM D-1-2-3
11:00 AM D-4-5-6
11:00 AM D-7-8-9

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR

11:00 AM D-10-11-12 JV
11:00 AM D-13-14-15 IV

11:00 AM H-1-2-3
11:00 AM H-4-5-6
11:00 AM H-7-8-9
11:00 AM W-1-2-3
11:00 AM W-4-5-6

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR

HOME AWAY SCORERS
LAC ALE OCR
ELS WIL PAL
PAC VAL ARC
WTR EDI ALE
PVS MAR PVS
HUB SER LGB
EDI CUL SNM
ELT PVS SGH
LBL AGO SBA
SMC NPK SYN
OCR SMG ALE
PAL MAT ELS
ARC LAC MYM
MAT MCS EDI
ALE SMC MAR
LGB FSH HUB
TES SNM EDI
SGH NDM ELT
SBA OXN VEN
SYN THO NPK
FTC RED LAC
SVC PAC SVC
MYM OCR WIL
EDI PVS MAT
PAL LBL SMC
HUB LOu FTH
EDI HWS CUL
ELT WTR PVS
VEN WES AGO
LBL NPK THO

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 WV
D-10-11-12 )V
D-13-14-15 IV
H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 VAR

12:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
12:00 PM W-4-5-6 VAR

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 )V

D-13-14-15 IV

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 VAR

1:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
1:00 PM W-4-5-6 VAR

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 )V
D-13-14-15 IV
H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 )V
D-13-14-15JV
D-1-2-3 VAR

HOME AWAY SCORERS
MYM MCS PAC
ELS SMG PALJV
SMG THO SVC
MAT OXN SBA
MAR WTR MCS
FTH FSH LOu
TES NDM HWS
SGH SER WTR
SMC OXN WES
SBA THO LBL
ARC ALE VAL
MAR PAL SMG
TRC FTC MCS
ALE SBA THO
SVC LBL WTR
FTH FSH SMG
LOuU CUL TES
PVS HWS SER
SYN WES OXN
VEN AGO SMC
WIL NDA MAT
VIL SVC MAR
RED WIN TRC
PAL OXN SMG
MCS SMC LBL
FTH WTR FSH
LGB SNM NDM
MAT MCS FTC
VAL MAR WIN
NDA TRC RED
THO SVC OXN
SBA SMG VIL
VIL WIN NDA



SATURDAY, MARCH 29

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR

D-13-14-15VAR
H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 VAR
W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR

D-13-14-15VAR

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV
W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV
D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV
H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV
W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

HOME AWAY SCORERS
CUL PVS ARC
ELS WTR MYM
SYN SER VEN
PAL RED NDA
SNM MCS WIN
ELT EDI SGH
LGB HUB MAT
SVC MAR SMG
SMC VAL LBL
LBL OXN SBA
ARC AGO PVS
MYM NPK WTR
VEN OXN SER
NDA THO RED
WIN WES MCS
SGH WIL EDI
ELT FTH HUB
MAR MAT SMG
LBL FTC PAC
SBA SMC THO
LAC FSH CUL
OCR HWS ELS
TRC LOuU SYN
SBA NDM PAL
ALE PAL MCS
MAR MAT SGH
HUB SMG FTH
SMG EDI SVC
PAC SMC VAL
LBL THO SMC

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV

12:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
12:00 PM W-4-5-6 IV

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV

1:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
1:00 PM W-4-5-6  JV

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 WV

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 )V

HOME AWAY SCORERS
VIL ALE SNM
CUL AGO LAC
SYN NPK OCR
PAL THO TRC
MCS PVS WTR
EDI TES ELT
FTH WIL MAR
MAR SVC EDI
VAL LBL SMC
OXN SBA LBL
SNM WES SBA
ARC FSH VIL
MYM HWS AGO
VEN LOu NPK
ALE WTR PVS
MAT LGB WIL
SMG SVC TES
MAT SMG MAR
FTC PAC SMC
THO SMC OXN
WIN NDM OXN
PVS LAC THO
WTR OCR WES
SER TRC FSH
PAL MCS ALE
TES SGH LGB
SVC MAT SMG
RED VIL HWS
MCS SBA LOuU
NDA ALE ALE
ELS NPK NDM
WTR PVS PAL



SATURDAY, APRIL 12

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 )V

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV

W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV

W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV

W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

HOME AWAY SCORERS

ARC MYM NDA 12:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
AGO NPK OXN 12:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
FTC SNM PAL 12:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
MCS PVS RED 12:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
ALE PVS MCS 12:00 PM D-13-14-15 IV
EDI WIL MAR 12:00 PM H-1-2-3 VAR
FTH TES SMG 12:00 PM H-4-5-6 VAR
MAR EDI SMG 12:00 PM H-7-8-9 WV
LBL SMC SBA 12:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
LBL SMC SBA 12:00 PM W-4-5-6 IV
NDA WIN PAC 1:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
CUL ELS FTC 1:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
OXN WES THO 1:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
RED WTR SER 1:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
PAL WTR PVS 1:00 PM D-13-14-15 JV
HUB MAR EDI 1:00 PM H-1-2-3 VAR
ELT SGH SVC 1:00 PM H-4-5-6 VAR
MAT SVC EDI 1:00 PM H-7-8-9 WV
SBA VEN SYN 1:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
OXN THO SMC 1:00 PM W-4-5-6 JV
ARC PAC WIN 2:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
AGO THO WES 2:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
MCS SER WTR 2:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
LOu ALE NDM 2:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
ALE MCS WTR 2:00 PM D-13-14-15VAR
MAT SMG FTH 2:00 PM H-1-2-3 VAR
LGB SVC ELT 2:00 PM H-4-5-6 VAR
MAR SMG SVC 3:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
LBL SYN VEN 3:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
LBL SBA THO 3:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR

3:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
3:00 PM D-13-14-15VAR

HOME AWAY SCORERS
MYM NDA ARC
CUL PAL ALE
LAC OCR TRC
NPK OXN AGO
PAL PVS ALE
MAR WIL HUB
SMG TES MAT
MAT EDI MAR
SMC SBA LBL
OXN SMC LBL
PAC WIN MYM
ELS FTC CUL
TRC VIL VAL
HWS NDM LOu
MCS WTR PAL
EDI HUB WIL
ELT LGB SGH
SMG SVC MAT
SYN VEN SMC
SBA THO OXN
LAC VAL VIL
PAL SNM ELS
THO WES NPK
PVS RED MCS
FSH HWS OCR
SVC SGH LGB
FTH MAT TES
OCR TRC LAC
VAL VIL SNM
SER WTR PVS
ALE FSH NDM
LOu NDM FSH



SATURDAY, APRIL 19

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR

D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15VAR

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 VAR
W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR

D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15VAR

H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV
W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV
D-1-2-3 VAR
D-4-5-6 VAR
D-7-8-9 VAR
D-10-11-12 VAR
D-13-14-15 IV
H-1-2-3 VAR
H-4-5-6 VAR
H-7-8-9 WV
W-1-2-3 VAR
W-4-5-6 IV

HOME AWAY SCORERS

MCS THO FSH 12:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
RED WES ELS 12:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
SER AGO HWS 12:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
WTR NPK PAL 12:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
PVS OXN NDM 12:00 PM D-13-14-15 IV
SMG TES MAT 12:00 PM H-1-2-3 VAR
MAR WIL HUB 12:00 PM H-4-5-6 VAR
SVC SGH LGB 12:00 PM H-7-8-9 WV
ALE SYN SBA 12:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
LBL OXN SBA 12:00 PM W-4-5-6 IV
FSH VEN CUL 1:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
LBL ELS TRC 1:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
HWS PAL VAL 1:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
LOu SNM MYM 1:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
NDM FTC VIL 1:00 PM D-13-14-15 JV
FTH MAT SMG 1:00 PM H-1-2-3 VAR
EDI HUB MAR 1:00 PM H-4-5-6 VAR
MAR MAT SMG 1:00 PM H-7-8-9 WV
SBA OCR ALE 1:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
SBA SMC THO 1:00 PM W-4-5-6 JV
PVS THO MCS 2:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
TRC ARC RED 2:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
VAL MYM AGO 2:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
VIL PAC WTR 2:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
ALE PAL MCS 2:00 PM D-13-14-15 JV
ELT LGB SGH 2:00 PM H-1-2-3 VAR
FTH SMG TES 2:00 PM H-4-5-6 WV
SMG EDI SVC 3:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
SYN LAC OCR 3:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
LBL THO SMC 3:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR

3:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
3:00 PM D-13-14-15 )V

HOME AWAY SCORERS
MCS WES THO
RED AGO SYN
NDA SMC NPK
WTR OXN SER
MCS PVS PAC
ELT SVC LGB
MAT TES FTH
MAR SVC EDI
LAC SBA SYN
OXN SBA LBL
SER NPK WES
FSH LBL PVS
NDM ELS SNM
HWS SNM OXN
ALE WTR FTC
HUB WIL EDI
LGB SGH ELT
MAT SMG MAR
OCR ALE LAC
THO SMC OXN
LOuU PAL SER
VEN VIL SYN
WIN FTC NPK
CUL ARC SNM
PAL MCS ALE
EDI MAR WIL
SVC MAT SMG
VAL WIN PAL
SMC MYM FTC
TRC PAC VIL
CUL NDA ARC
WTR PVS PAL



SATURDAY, APRIL 26
9:00 AM D-1-2-3 VAR
9:00 AM D-4-5-6 VAR
9:00 AM D-7-8-9 VAR
9:00 AM D-10-11-12 VAR
9:00 AM D-13-14-15VAR
9:00 AM G-1-2-3 VAR
9:00 AM G-4-5-6 VAR
9:00 AM G-7-8-9 VAR
9:00 AM W-1-2-3 VAR
9:00 AM W-4-5-6 JV
10:00 AM D-1-2-3 VAR
10:00 AM D-4-5-6 VAR
10:00 AM D-7-8-9 VAR
10:00 AM D-10-11-12 VAR
10:00 AM D-13-14-15VAR
10:00 AM G-1-2-3 VAR
10:00 AM G-4-5-6 VAR
10:00 AM G-7-8-9 WV
10:00 AM W-1-2-3 VAR
10:00 AM W-4-5-6 )V
11:00 AM D-1-2-3 VAR
11:00 AM D-4-5-6 VAR
11:00 AM D-7-8-9 VAR
11:00 AM D-10-11-12 VAR
11:00 AM D-13-14-15 JV
11:00 AM G-1-2-3 VAR
11:00 AM G-4-5-6 VAR
11:00 AM G-7-8-9 WV
11:00 AM W-1-2-3 VAR
11:00 AM W-4-5-6 )V

HOME AWAY SCORERS
MCS WTR RED
ARC WIN NDA
LAC VIL TRC
ELS SNM CUL
PVS SER WTR
EDI MAR HUB
FTH SMG MAT
ELT SVC LGB
SBA SYN SMC
LBL SMC SBA
FTC PAL ELS
OCR VAL VIL
ALE NDM HWS
MYM PAC WIN
OXN THO NPK
HUB WIL EDI
MAT TES FTH
MAR EDI SMG
SMC VEN LBL
OXN THO LBL
MCS RED SER
LAC TRC VAL
FSH LOuU NDM
AGO WES OXN
ALE PVS MCS
EDI WIL MAR
LGB SGH ELT
MAT SVC EDI
SMC SYN VEN
LBL SBA THO

12:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
12:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
12:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
12:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
12:00 PM D-13-14-15 IV
12:00 PM G-1-2-3 VAR
12:00 PM G-4-5-6 VAR
12:00 PM G-7-8-9 WV
12:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
12:00 PM W-4-5-6 IV
1:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
1:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
1:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
1:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
1:00 PM D-13-14-15 JV
1:00 PM G-1-2-3 VAR
1:00 PM G-4-5-6 VAR
1:00 PM G-7-8-9 WV
1:00 PM W-1-2-3 VAR
1:00 PM W-4-5-6 JV
2:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
2:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
2:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
2:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
2:00 PM D-13-14-15 JV
2:00 PM G-1-2-3 VAR
2:00 PM G-4-5-6 WV
3:00 PM D-1-2-3 VAR
3:00 PM D-4-5-6 VAR
3:00 PM D-7-8-9 VAR
3:00 PM D-10-11-12 VAR
3:00 PM D-13-14-15 )V

HOME AWAY SCORERS
PVS WTR MCS
ARC NDA PAC
ALE HWS LOuU
NPK THO WES
PAL WTR PVS
HUB MAR WIL
FTH TES SMG
MAR SMG SVC
LBL SBA SYN
OXN SMC LBL
RED SER PVS
MYM WIN ARC
OCR VIL LAC
CUL SNM FTC
ALE MCS WTR
ELT SGH SVC
MAT SMG TES
MAT EDI MAR
LBL VEN SBA
SBA THO OXN
AGO OXN THO
ELS PAL SNM
NDA PAC MYM
FSH NDM ALE
PAL PVS ALE
LGB SVC SGH
SMG SVC MAT
NPK WES AGO
CUL FTC PAL
TRC VAL OCR
HWS LOuU FSH
MCS WTR PAL



WEDNESDAY, MAY 7

4:00 PM A-1-2-3
4:00 PM H-1-2-3
4:00 PM H-4-5-6
4:00 PM H-7-8-9
5:00 PM A-1-2-3
5:00 PM H-1-2-3
5:00 PM H-4-5-6

HOME AWAY SCORERS

Playoffs - First Round

SATURDAY, MAY 10
9:00 AM A-1-2-3
9:00 AM A-4-5-6

10:00 AM A-1-2-3
10:00 AM A-4-5-6
11:00 AM A-1-2-3
11:00 AM A-4-5-6
12:30 PM A-1-2-3

HOME AWAY SCORERS

Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Playoffs - Semi-Finals

Playoffs - Semi-Finals

Playoffs - Championship Finals

5:00 PM H-7-8-9

THURSDAY, MAY 8
4:00 PM D-1-2-3
4:00 PM D-4-5-6
4:00 PM D-7-8-9
4:00 PM D-10-11-12
5:00 PM D-1-2-3
5:00 PM D-4-5-6
5:00 PM D-7-8-9
5:00 PM D-10-11-12

SATURDAY, MAY 17
9:00 AM D-All Courts

Playoffs - First Round Pairs Championship
A - Annenberg (Santa Monica)

D - Dockweiler (Los Angeles)

G - Granada Beach (Long Beach)

H - Huntington Beach (Beach Blvd.)

W - West Beach (Santa Barbara)

FRIDAY, MAY 9
4:00 PM D-1-2-3
4:00 PM D-4-5-6
4:00 PM D-7-8-9
4:00 PM D-10-11-12
5:00 PM D-1-2-3
5:00 PM D-4-5-6
5:00 PM D-7-8-9
5:00 PM D-10-11-12

Playoffs - Second Round



